ISO cylinders
D.A. cylinder-type F
D.A. cylinder-type F
1/2
Technical Specifications Review attached PDF
Part nº R1 WorkingKg/100Piston ØPS Stroke ØD ØF ØG H I M N R
Pressure bar rod (mm)
(bar)
DECC2032050 1/4" BSP 180 800 20 32 H9 50 40 16,4 28 35 205 43 38 17
DECC2032100 1/4" BSP 180 800 20 32 H9 100 40 16,4 28 35 255 43 38 17
DECC2032150 1/4" BSP 180 800 20 32 H9 150 40 16,4 28 35 305 43 38 17
DECC2032200 1/4" BSP 180 800 20 32 H9 200 40 16,4 28 35 355 43 38 17
DECC2032250 1/4" BSP 180 800 20 32 H9 250 40 16,4 28 35 405 43 38 17
DECC2032300 1/4" BSP 180 800 20 32 H9 300 40 16,4 28 35 455 43 38 17
DECC2032400 1/4" BSP 180 800 20 32 H9 400 40 16,25 30 35 555 33 27 -
DECC2540100 3/8" BSP 180 1250 25 40 H9 100 50 20,5 35 40 270 43 45 19
DECC2540150 3/8" BSP 180 1250 25 40 H9 150 50 20,5 35 40 320 43 45 19
DECC2540200 3/8" BSP 180 1250 25 40 H9 200 50 20,5 35 40 370 43 45 19
DECC2540250 3/8" BSP 180 1250 25 40 H9 250 50 20,5 35 40 420 43 45 19
DECC2540300 3/8" BSP 180 1250 25 40 H9 300 50 20,5 35 40 470 43 45 19
DECC2540400 3/8" BSP 180 1250 25 40 H9 400 50 20,5 35 40 570 43 45 19
DECC2540500 3/8" BSP 180 1250 25 40 H9 500 50 20,5 35 40 670 43 45 19
DECC3050100 3/8" BSP 180 1960 30 50 H9 100 60 25,5 45 45 300 46 58 25
DECC3050150 3/8" BSP 180 1960 30 50 H9 150 60 25,5 45 45 350 46 58 25
DECC3050200 3/8" BSP 180 1960 30 50 H9 200 60 25,5 45 45 400 46 58 25
DECC3050250 3/8" BSP 180 1960 30 50 H9 250 60 25,5 45 45 450 46 58 25
DECC3050300 3/8" BSP 180 1960 30 50 H9 300 60 25,5 45 45 500 46 58 25
DECC3050400 3/8" BSP 180 1960 30 50 H9 400 60 25,5 45 45 600 46 58 25
DECC3050500 3/8" BSP 180 1960 30 50 H9 500 60 25,5 45 45 700 46 58 25
DECC3050600 3/8" BSP 180 1960 30 50 H9 600 60 25,5 45 45 800 46 58 25
DECC3050700 3/8" BSP 180 1960 30 50 H9 700 60 25,5 45 45 900 46 58 25
DECC3050800 3/8" BSP 180 1960 30 50 H9 800 60 25,5 45 45 1000 46 58 25
DECC3050900 3/8" BSP 180 1960 30 50 H9 900 60 25,5 45 45 1100 46 58 25
DECC3060100 3/8" BSP 180 2820 30 60 H9 100 70 25,5 45 45 300 51 58 25
DECC3060150 3/8" BSP 180 2820 30 60 H9 150 70 25,5 45 45 350 51 58 25
DECC3060200 3/8" BSP 180 2820 30 60 H9 200 70 25,5 45 45 400 51 58 25
DECC3060250 3/8" BSP 180 2820 30 60 H9 250 70 25,5 45 45 450 51 58 25
DECC3060300 3/8" BSP 180 2820 30 60 H9 300 70 25,5 45 45 500 51 58 25
DECC3060350 3/8" BSP 180 2820 30 60 H9 350 70 25,5 45 45 550 51 58 25
DECC3060400 3/8" BSP 180 2820 30 60 H9 400 70 25,5 45 45 600 51 58 25
DECC3060450 3/8" BSP 180 2820 30 60 H9 450 70 25,5 45 45 650 51 58 25
The information gathered in this technical documentation (Catalogue) has an informative character and can be modified without previous notice. DICSA will not accept any type
of responsibility  resulting from an inappropriate use of the product, except the ones related to  manufacturing defects.
Printed on: 04/02/2017 at 14:29
ISO cylinders
D.A. cylinder-type F
D.A. cylinder-type F
2/2
Part nº R1 WorkingKg/100Piston ØPS Stroke ØD ØF ØG H I M N R
Pressure bar rod (mm)
(bar)
DECC3060500 3/8" BSP 180 2820 30 60 H9 500 70 25,5 45 45 700 51 58 25
DECC3060600 3/8" BSP 180 2820 30 60 H9 600 70 25,5 45 45 800 51 58 25
DECC3060700 3/8" BSP 180 2820 30 60 H9 700 70 25,5 45 45 900 51 58 25
DECC4070200 3/8" BSP 180 3840 40 70 H9 200 80 30,5 54 55 410 51 58 25
DECC4070250 3/8" BSP 180 3840 40 70 H9 250 80 30,5 54 55 460 51 58 25
DECC4070300 3/8" BSP 180 3840 40 70 H9 300 80 30,5 54 55 510 51 58 25
DECC4070350 3/8" BSP 180 3840 40 70 H9 350 80 30,5 54 55 560 51 58 25
DECC4070400 3/8" BSP 180 3840 40 70 H9 400 80 30,5 54 55 610 51 58 25
DECC4070450 3/8" BSP 180 3840 40 70 H9 450 80 30,5 54 55 660 51 58 25
DECC4070500 3/8" BSP 180 3840 40 70 H9 500 80 30,5 54 55 710 51 58 25
DECC4070600 3/8" BSP 180 3840 40 70 H9 600 80 30,5 54 55 810 51 58 25
DECC4070700 3/8" BSP 180 3840 40 70 H9 700 80 30,5 54 55 910 51 58 25
DECC4080200 3/8" BSP 180 5020 40 80 H9 200 92 30,5 54 55 410 62 58 25
DECC4080250 3/8" BSP 180 5020 40 80 H9 250 92 30,5 54 55 460 62 58 25
DECC4080300 3/8" BSP 180 5020 40 80 H9 300 92 30,5 54 55 510 62 58 25
DECC4080350 3/8" BSP 180 5020 40 80 H9 350 92 30,5 54 55 560 62 58 25
DECC4080400 3/8" BSP 180 5020 40 80 H9 400 92 30,5 54 55 610 62 58 25
DECC4080500 3/8" BSP 180 5020 40 80 H9 500 92 30,5 54 55 710 62 58 25
DECC4080600 3/8" BSP 180 5020 40 80 H9 600 92 30,5 54 55 810 62 58 25
DECC4080700 3/8" BSP 180 5020 40 80 H9 700 92 30,5 54 55 910 62 58 25
DECC50100300 3/8" BSP 180 7850 50 100 H9 300 115 30,5 54 70 545 81 60 34
DECC50100400 3/8" BSP 180 7850 50 100 H9 400 115 30,5 54 70 645 81 60 34
DECC50100500 3/8" BSP 180 7850 50 100 H9 500 115 30,5 54 70 745 81 60 34
DECC50100700 3/8" BSP 180 7850 50 100 H9 700 115 30,5 54 70 945 81 60 34
DECC50100900 3/8" BSP 180 7850 50 100 H9 900 115 30,5 54 70 1145 81 60 34
DECC70120500 1/2" BSP 180 11300 70 120 H9 500 140 40,5 70 80 770 81 65 40
DECC701201000 1/2" BSP 180 11300 70 120 H9 1000 140 40,5 70 80 1270 81 65 40
*** Review attached PDF***
The information gathered in this technical documentation (Catalogue) has an informative character and can be modified without previous notice. DICSA will not accept any type
of responsibility  resulting from an inappropriate use of the product, except the ones related to  manufacturing defects.
Printed on: 04/02/2017 at 14:29